Elaho ELVD-277-G2/EREB-AP
- ELVD-277 & EREB-AP mount through ½” knockout
- ELVD-277 provides reverse or forward phase dimming
- ELVD-277 controls up to 600 W @ 277V phase adaptive dimming
- EREB-AP controls up to 20 A @ 120-277V of lighting loads
ZONE SPACEDim PhaseDim Mode
EREB-AP Emergency
Bypass Load Controller
Push
to
test
Emergency
Lighting
Fixture
EMERGENCY NEUTRAL - GRAY
NORMAL CONTROL SENSE - RED Not Used
NORMAL POWER SENSE - BROWN
NORMAL POWER NEUTRAL - GREY
Normally Closed:
Test Switch,
Fire Alarm or
Security Panels
UNSWITCHED NORMAL
POWER SOURCE
EMERGENCY POWER 277V FROM
ELECTRICAL PANEL SERVICED BY
EMERGENCY POWER IN THE EVENT OF
NORMAL POWER LOSS
TO
ELAHOCONNECT
BUS
White+
Black -
DEVICE:
TITLE:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED - ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
ELVD-277-G2 with EREB-AP
Squamish, British Columbia
Phone: 1 (778) 733-0111
Fax:  1 (604) 815-0078
Toll Free:  1 (888) 324-6359
38924 Queens Way Unit #1
Echoflex Solutions, Inc.
Canada  V8B 0K8
PART NUMBER: ELVD-277-G2 = 8187A1132 - EREB-AP = 7180A1405
MAXIMUM LOAD RATING: ELVD-277 = 600W @ 277V - EREB-AP 20A @ 120/277VAC
echoflexsolutions.com
DRAWING NO:  9DC-9325
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION: WIRE LEADS 250mm (10.0")
ELAHO Phase Dimming Controller for use with Emergency lighting loads